
Campo Grande (3.533 km)

17 - 19 August 2018

Treino Rookies, 17/8/2018 17:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 17/8/2018 19:17

Start : 18:00, End : 18:35

1 59.891 32.320 17.687 1:49.898 17:01:53 1:49.898 1
2 43.950 31.784 16.573 1:32.307 17:03:25 3:22.205 1
3 42.392 30.551 16.657 1:29.600 17:04:55 4:51.805 1
4 41.466 30.268 18.040 1:29.774 17:06:24 6:21.579 1
5 46.543 33.847 16.741 1:37.131 17:08:01 7:58.710 1
6 42.033 31.238 19.045 1:32.316 17:09:34 9:31.026 1
7 43.470 33.875 - Pit In 17:14:15 14:11.951 1
8 47.966 29.946 16.616 1:34.528 17:15:49 15:46.479 1
9 41.013 29.309 16.168 1:26.490 17:17:16 17:12.969 1
10 40.550 36.030 1:45.561 17:19:01 18:58.530 1
11 48.461 31.007 16.412 1:35.880 17:20:37 20:34.410 1
12 40.476 29.146 16.098 1:25.720 17:22:03 22:00.130 1
13 40.659 29.147 1:25.787 17:23:29 23:25.917 1
14 40.407 29.203 16.047 17:24:54 24:51.574 1
15 40.425 32.992 - Pit In 17:29:11 29:07.835 1
16 47.136 29.223 16.145 1:32.504 17:30:43 30:40.339 1
17 32.392 18.413 1:31.181 17:32:14 32:11.520 1
18 40.849 29.028 16.313 1:26.190 17:33:40 33:37.710 1
19 40.596 29.087 16.335 1:26.018 17:35:06 35:03.728 1
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